22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2

1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 39

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4284.00 1 128 Itchin Ta Shine Sarah L. Dawson 440.50 Holy Cow Perf. Horses,
$3427.20 2 130 Vince Von Sarah L. Dawson 437.50 Wendy K. Buehler
$2998.80 3 173 Doallar Signs Brandon C. Buttars 436.00 Sophia T. Buttars
$2142.00 4T 129 Shiverz Sarah L. Dawson 435.50 Russ Mothershead
$2142.00 4T 295 Boons Look N Smart Matt J. Koch 435.50 Rosemary K McCrea
$1713.60 6 234 Ironclad Rebel Veronica Swales 434.50 Thomas L Guinn
$1499.40 7 293 SJR Stylish N Smooth Matt J. Koch 434.00 San Juan Ranch
$1285.20 8 143 Seven S Tootsie Roll Jeremy S. Knoles 433.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$642.60 9T 268 Little Rey Cat Travis J. Young 430.50 Mike Or Cheri Nehl
$642.60 9T 186 Classy Lil Rey Von Wade J. Reaney 430.50 Karen B. Olson
$642.60 9T 294 Sulena Pepto Matt J. Koch 430.50 Linda A. Mars
12 264 Rey Vons Ella Rey Travis J. Young 430.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
13 163 Sugar Refined Dale E. Clearwater 428.00 Brian & Vicki Braun
14 326 Cinderellas Kitten Jake A. Telford 427.50 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder
15T 267 MC Shiney Hick Travis J. Young 426.50 Mike Or Cheri Nehl
15T 161 CD Cuttin Cat Dale E. Clearwater 426.50 Tracy Brand
17 117 My Last Dollar Luke J. Hammerness 426.00 Danny K. Poole
18 116 Meteles Pepto Luke J. Hammerness 424.00 Luke J. Hammerness
19 152 Beast Ov Burden David J. Dillman 420.50 Kelly Ann Preisser
20 145 Bet On A Shiney Cat Jeremy S. Knoles 420.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
21T 144 DCC SF Smart Cat Jeremy S. Knoles 419.50 Dannenhauer Cattle Co
21T 313 A Rebels Legacy Alastair McMillan 419.50 Jason J Parker
23 120 Rebels Got UR Gun Jason Gay 419.00 Suzanne B Westcott
24T 259 Cat Kista Star Tack Louthan 416.50 Nicole Lucchese
24T 182 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew M. Schlegel 416.50 Donna Maston
26 258 One More Time Johnny Tack Louthan 414.50 Louthan Cowhorses
27T 265 Hickory Boon Six Travis J. Young 413.00 Gerald Ackerman
27T 229 BlindFolded Clint Swales 413.00 Sheila Mowat
29T 309 Boonys Yellow Cat Kirk L. Hall 412.50 Douglas Stoneback
29T 148 Jacqueline Jackson Jake A. Telford 412.50 Stan Rowlan
31 180 Rosie Marie Tucker Smith 408.00 Lisa Messerly
32 262 Seven S Riviera Cole B. Bennett 406.00 HS Schreiber Ranch
33 312 My Best Mate Alastair McMillan 401.00 Jason J Parker
34 175 TimeForNewStockings Brandon C. Buttars 285.50 Cow Down Performance
35 223 SuperCataFragilistic Jeb P. Stoltzfus 285.00 Shawnita Caswell
36 127 Redd Neck Cowboy Sarah L. Dawson 284.00 Connie Marie Johnson
37 184 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew M. Schlegel 264.00 Jon Stangeland/Natalie
38 266 Sure Hesa Smart Cat Travis J. Young 257.50 David I. Beckett/Laura M. Bell
39 311 PCC Metallic Time Alastair McMillan 140.50 Jason J Parker

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 28

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$1071.00 1 173 Dollar Signs Brandon C. Buttars 436.00 Sophia T. Buttars
$856.80 2 234 Ironclad Rebel Veronica Swales 434.50 Thomas L Guinn
$642.60 3 143 Seven S Tootsie Roll Jeremy S. Knoles 433.50 Box O Quarter Horses
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Travis J. Young
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Travis J. Young
Travis J. Young
Luke J. Hammerness
Luke J. Hammerness
David J. Dillman
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Jeremy S. Knoles
Alastair McMillan
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22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2

Mike Or Cheri Nehl
Karen B. Olson
Cassidy C. Jesperson
Mike Or Cheri Nehl
Danny K. Poole

Luke J. Hammerness
Kelly Ann Preisser
Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
Dannenhauer Cattle Co
Jason J Parker
Suzanne B Westcott
Nicole Lucchese
Donna Maston
Louthan Cowhorses
Gerald Ackerman
Sheila Mowat
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Lisa Messerly
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Jason J Parker
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Shawnita Caswell

Jon Stangeland/Natalie

David I. Beckett/Laura M. Bell

Jason J Parker

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$856.80 1 143 Seven S Tootsie Roll Jeremy S. Knoles 433.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$685.44 2 152 Beast Ov Burden David J. Dillman 420.50 Kelly Ann Preisser
$514.08 3 145 Bet On A Shiney Cat Jeremy S. Knoles 420.00 Jeremy & Jennifer Knoles
$299.88 4T 144 DCC SF Smart Cat Jeremy S. Knoles 419.50 Dannenhauer Cattle Co
$299.88 4T 313 A Rebels Legacy Alastair McMillan 419.50 Jason J Parker
$199.92 6 120 Rebels Got UR Gun Jason Gay 419.00 Suzanne B Westcott

7T 259 Cat Kista Star Tack Louthan 416.50 Nicole Lucchese
7T 182 Shesa Jukebox Hero Matthew M. Schlegel 416.50 Donna Maston

9 258 One More Time Johnny Tack Louthan 414.50 Louthan Cowhorses
10 309 Boonys Yellow Cat Kirk L. Hall 412.50 Douglas Stoneback
11 180 Rosie Marie Tucker Smith 408.00 Lisa Messerly
12 262 Seven S Riviera Cole B. Bennett 406.00 HS Schreiber Ranch
13 312 My Best Mate Alastair McMillan 401.00 Jason J Parker
14 223 SuperCataFragilistic Jeb P. Stoltzfus 285.00 Shawnita Caswell
15 184 Stylish N Rebllious Matthew M. Schlegel 264.00 Jon Stangeland/Natalie
16 311 PCC Metallic Time Alastair McMillan 140.50 Jason J Parker

4. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$803.77 1 313

A Rebels Legacy

Alastair McMillan

419.50

Jason J Parker



22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2

$643.02 2 218
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Pale Of Magaritas

A Wish A Rey
Hickory Has A Shine
Little Dive Bar

Once Ina Senorita
Royal Times 2

Get Down N Play
Rosie Marie

Seven S Riviera
Looking For A Mixer
My Best Mate

Dont Call Me Surely
Ima Fancy Pepto
High Style CD

Kittys Big Chance
Doc Hes Quick

PCC Metallic Time

Trea R. Allen
Alastair McMillan
Broc Schwartzkopf
Troy T Brandemuehl
Matthew W. Matusio
John S. Snyder
Lucas E. Talbott
Tucker Smith

Cole B. Bennett
John S. Snyder
Alastair McMillan
Amanda R. McCarthy
Justin W. Borders
Cole B. Bennett
Lakota Novacek
Justin W. Borders

Alastair McMillan

418.00
417.00
415.00
413.50
410.00
409.00
408.50
408.00
406.00
403.00
401.00
393.00
386.50
383.50
263.00
252.00
140.50

Trea R. Allen

Jason J Parker
Wagonhound Land &

88 Performance Quarter
B & M Higgins

Kimberly Rounds

Lucas E. Talbott

Lisa Messerly

HS Schreiber Ranch
Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder
Jason J Parker

Amanda R. McCarthy
Joseph & Jessica Skomp
Cole B. Bennett

Lakota Novacek

Sandra M. Borders

Jason J Parker

10. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$425.88 1 273 Wright SmartNShiny Nicole M. Westfall 425.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$319.41 2 159 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 421.00 RK Perry
$212.94 3 341 Docs Stylin One Time Debbie R. Crafton 418.50 Debbie R. Crafton
$106.47 4 339 Biscuits R Smokin Debbie R. Crafton 414.00 Debbie R. Crafton

5 155 Dont Snap Twice Reanna D. Dillman 412.00 Reanna D. Dillman
6 200 Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 409.00 Kristy Kay Miller
7 194 BOXO Heavens Boon Katie Matusio 393.50 Katie Matusio

8 232 Boon Chocoloca Ellory D. Mills 276.50 Ellory D. Mills

11. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$204.75 1 159 JustCall Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 421.00 RK Perry
$122.85 2 155 Dont Snap Twice Reanna D. Dillman 412.00 Reanna D. Dillman

$81.90 3 200 Blu My Cover Kristy Kay Miller 409.00 Kristy Kay Miller
4 194 BOXO Heavens Boon Katie Matusio 393.50 Katie Matusio
5 232 Boon Chocoloca Ellory D. Mills 276.50 Ellory D. Mills

12. NRCHA LNPF: Limited Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$98.28 1 155 Dont Snap Twice Reanna D. Dillman 412.00 Reanna D. Dillman
$65.52 2 194 BOXO Heavens Boon Katie Matusio 393.50 Katie Matusio

3 232 Boon Chocoloca Ellory D. Mills 276.50 Ellory D. Mills

13. NRCHA L1INPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$320.25 1 166 StylineRey Denille J. LePlatt 403.00 Dustin D. LePlatt
$213.50 2 194 BOXO Heavens Boon Katie Matusio 393.50 Katie Matusio

3 221 CP Boon O Matic Denille J. LePlatt 386.00 Dustin D. LePlatt

Money PlaceBack#

14. NRCHA SF: Select Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2
$3500 1 200 BluMy Cover 409.00

20. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Kristy Kay Miller Kristy Kay Miller

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$342.30 1 217 Sugar Guna Be A Star Julie Atkinson 415.00 Dale Or Julie Atkinson
$228.20 2 238 Sendin Smoke Signals Gary W Hawkes 408.50 Gary W Hawkes

3 198 Patriot Force Tim R. Swain 263.00 Tim R. Swain

21. NRCHA L1NBF: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$159.60 1 238 Sendin Smoke Signals Gary W Hawkes 408.50 Gary W Hawkes
$106.40 2 168 YippeeKiRey Todd Winczewski 405.50 Todd Winczewski/Leslie L.
3 298 Rebels Dual Desire Sandra M. Borders 389.50 Sandra M. Borders
4 142 Experiment626 Brianna Leonard 271.50 Brianna Leonard

22. NRCHA SBXF: Select Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$63.00 1 217 Sugar Guna Be A Star Julie Atkinson 415.00 Dale Or Julie Atkinson
$42.00 2 168 YippeeKiRey Todd Winczewski 405.50 Todd Winczewski/Leslie L.
3 198 Patriot Force Tim R. Swain 263.00 Tim R. Swain

50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 37

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3089.62 1 290 SmartLookin Secrets Matt J. Koch 443.50 XIT Ranch LLC
$2471.70 2 230 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 440.50 Jerry D Sawley
$2162.74 3 177 Juliette Jonez Sarah L. Dawson 439.50 Linda A. Mars
$1544.81 4T 291 PepInStep Matt J. Koch 437.50 Larry Rice / Shawn Madden
$1544.81 4T 235 Rebell Yeller Veronica Swales 437.50 Beechfork Ranch
$1081.37 6T 289 MPH Voodoo Badger Matt J. Koch 435.00 David Mize
$1081.37 6T 121 Meradas Holly Time Jason Gay 435.00 Pamela Heitz
$1081.37 6T 102 RTRAIlRise Jake A. Telford 435.00 Loren C. Macey/James P.
$772.41 9 320 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L. Dawson 433.50 Holy Cow Perf. Horses,
$308.96 10T 292 Sargent Stryker Matt J. Koch 432.50 R Jeffrey Simpson
$308.96 10T 147 SJR Smooth Caddy Jake A. Telford 432.50 Stan Rowlan
12 119 Donn Julio Luke J. Hammerness 431.50 Ashleigh Young
13T 162 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale E. Clearwater 431.00 Karen Radda
13T 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 431.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay
15T 240 One Genuine Time Jake A. Telford 430.50 Rodney J. Davey
15T 271 CatlLike David J. Dillman 430.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
15T 138 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 430.50 Brandon Meyer
18 185 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Keith & Susan Lockard
19 115 Teles About It Luke J. Hammerness 429.50 Kristyn E. Runyan
20T 231 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint Swales 429.00 7 P Ranch
20T 327 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 429.00 Diane A. Edwards
22 325 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 428.50 Dana Szegedy
23T 321 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale E. Clearwater 428.00 Justabouta Ranch Inc
23T 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 428.00 Blaine Vogel
25 134 The Royalty Ashley M. Deacon 427.50 Lucinda R. David
26 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 427.00 Linda C. Cellini
27T 263 Reyzin The Boon 18 Travis J. Young 426.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson



22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2

27T 233
29 286
30 224
31 137
32 284
33 176
34 114
35 285
36 222
37 211

DressedLikeaDaydream
Lets Talk Cats

Dancin Desires
Neighbaline

This Ones A Peach
One Metallic Spark
Shootin For The Boon
SJR Diamond Rubies
Doubble Troubble
Kandy Cat

51. NRCHA IOD: Intermediate Open Derby Go:

Veronica Swales
Naomi Bancroft

Jeb P. Stoltzfus
Ashley M. Deacon
Keith P. Vogel
Brandon C. Buttars
Luke J. Hammerness
Naomi Bancroft

Jeb P. Stoltzfus

Kirk L. Hall

426.50
425.50
423.00
421.50
420.50
420.00
419.50
412.50
412.00
276.50

Chris C. Dawson

Setting Sun Ranch LLC
John & Debbie Braly
Joseph & LeeAnn Slipher
Conrad T. Swanson

Lori Adamski-Peek

Brian & Mary Mcginley
Factor Performance Horses
T-Heart Ranch LLC

Debra Powell

C (Composite) - Shown: 24

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$865.10 1 230 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 440.50 Jerry D Sawley
$679.72 2 235 Rebell Yeller Veronica Swales 437.50 Beechfork Ranch
$525.24 3 121 Meradas Holly Time Jason Gay 435.00 Pamela Heitz
$370.75 4 119 Donn Julio Luke J. Hammerness 431.50 Ashleigh Young
$278.07 5 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 431.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay
$216.27 6 271 CatlLike David J. Dillman 430.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$154.48 7 185 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

8 115 Teles About It Luke J. Hammerness 429.50 Kristyn E. Runyan
9 231 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint Swales 429.00 7 P Ranch
10 325 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 428.50 Dana Szegedy
11 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 428.00 Blaine Vogel
12 134 The Royalty Ashley M. Deacon 427.50 Lucinda R. David
13 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 427.00 Linda C. Cellini
14T 263 Reyzin The Boon 18 Travis J. Young 426.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
14T 233 DressedLikeaDaydream Veronica Swales 426.50 Chris C. Dawson
16 286 Lets Talk Cats Naomi Bancroft 425.50 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
17 224 Dancin Desires Jeb P. Stoltzfus 423.00 John & Debbie Braly
18 137 Neighbaline Ashley M. Deacon 421.50 Joseph & LeeAnn Slipher
19 284 This Ones A Peach Keith P. Vogel 420.50 Conrad T. Swanson
20 176 One Metallic Spark Brandon C. Buttars 420.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
21 114 Shootin For The Boon Luke J. Hammerness 419.50 Brian & Mary Mcginley
22 285 SJR Diamond Rubies Naomi Bancroft 412.50 Factor Performance Horses
23 222 Doubble Troubble Jeb P. Stoltzfus 412.00 T-Heart Ranch LLC
24 211 Kandy Cat Kirk L. Hall 276.50 Debra Powell

52. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go:

C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$617.92 1 121 Meradas Holly Time Jason Gay 435.00 Pamela Heitz
$514.94 2 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 431.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay
$411.95 3 271 Catlike David J. Dillman 430.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$308.96 4 325 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 428.50 Dana Szegedy
$205.97 5 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 427.00 Linda C. Cellini
6 286 Lets Talk Cats Naomi Bancroft 425.50 Setting Sun Ranch LLC
7 224 Dancin Desires Jeb P. Stoltzfus 423.00 John & Debbie Braly
8 285 SJR Diamond Rubies Naomi Bancroft 412.50 Factor Performance Horses



22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2

9
10

222
211

Doubble Troubble
Kandy Cat

Jeb P. Stoltzfus
Kirk L. Hall

412.00
276.50

T-Heart Ranch LLC

Debra Powell

53. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$544.42 1 178 SJR Royal Romeo Daxon J Buttars 429.00 Redgie Probst
$453.69 2 325 Blinded By Cash Dana Szegedy 428.50 Dana Szegedy
$362.95 3 213 Ruby White And Boon Brad E. Ferguson 426.00 Mitch W. Guerrieri/Stacy A.
$272.21 4 189 JR Dual Cat Matthew W. Matusio 422.50 Jesse & Renate Gariner
$181.47 5 179 Lil Prissy Blu Boon Tucker Smith 417.00 Lisa Messerly
6 303 Hes Pretty Tuff John S. Snyder 413.50 Ben Choate
7 254 Reyzed In Style Edward John 413.00 Edward John
8 275 Nu Shiney Pepto Conner James 411.50 Walking 7T Quarter Horses
9 139 Boon Beamer Preston Ray Schwartzkopf 408.00 Maddie Fantaskey
10 188 Boondock Playgirl Matthew W. Matusio 394.00 Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez
11 243 Two Shay Madie Weber 278.00 Linda Pratt
12 332 Share The Night Amanda R. McCarthy 276.50 Amanda R. McCarthy
13 331 Spoons On The Right Amanda R. McCarthy 260.50 Amanda R. McCarthy

54. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $750.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$378.00 1 230 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 440.50 Jerry D Sawley
$315.00 2 271 CatlLike David J. Dillman 430.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$252.00 3 185 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Keith & Susan Lockard
$189.00 4 231 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint Swales 429.00 7 P Ranch

$63.00 5T 321 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale E. Clearwater 428.00 Justabouta Ranch Inc
$63.00 5T 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 428.00 Blaine Vogel
7 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 427.00 Linda C. Cellini
8 263 Reyzin The Boon 18 Travis J. Young 426.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
9 215 Ms Royal Rey Matt T. Kelly 422.00 Micah Dahl
10 284 This Ones A Peach Keith P. Vogel 420.50 Conrad T. Swanson

55. NRCHA 4YQO: 4 Year Old Incentive Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $750.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$488.25 1 230 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint Swales 440.50 Jerry D Sawley
$406.88 2 235 Rebell Yeller Veronica Swales 437.50 Beechfork Ranch
$325.50 3 119 Donn Julio Luke J. Hammerness 431.50 Ashleigh Young
$244.13 4 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 431.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay
$162.75 5 185 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 430.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

6 115 Teles About It Luke J. Hammerness 429.50 Kristyn E. Runyan
7T 178 SJR Royal Romeo Daxon J Buttars 429.00 Redgie Probst
7T 231 Hold Onto Ur Shorts Clint Swales 429.00 7 P Ranch
9 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 428.00 Blaine Vogel
10 263 Reyzin The Boon 18 Travis J. Young 426.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
11 224 Dancin Desires Jeb P. Stoltzfus 423.00 John & Debbie Braly
12 215 Ms Royal Rey Matt T. Kelly 422.00 Micah Dahl
13 137 Neighbaline Ashley M. Deacon 421.50 Joseph & LeeAnn Slipher
14 284 This Ones A Peach Keith P. Vogel 420.50 Conrad T. Swanson
15 114 Shootin For The Boon Luke J. Hammerness 419.50 Brian & Mary Mcginley



22 (Karl D. Smith; Jimmy Stickler; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Colorado RCA Mid America #1 (09/14/2022-09/17/2
56. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$985.50 1 177 Juliette Jonez Sarah L. Dawson 298.50 Linda A. Mars
$788.40 2 290 Smart Lookin Secrets Matt J. Koch 294.50 XIT Ranch LLC
$492.75 3T 176 One Metallic Spark Brandon C. Buttars 292.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
$492.75 3T 102 RTRAIlRise Jake A. Telford 292.00 Loren C. Macey/James P.
$295.65 5 291 PepInStep Matt J. Koch 291.50 Larry Rice / Shawn Madden
$229.95 6 121 Meradas Holly Time Jason Gay 291.00 Pamela Heitz
7 292 Sargent Stryker Matt J. Koch 289.50 R Jeffrey Simpson
8 271 CatlLike David J. Dillman 288.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
9 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 288.00 Blaine Vogel
10 320 Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L. Dawson 287.50 Holy Cow Perf. Horses,
11 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 287.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay
12 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 286.00 Linda C. Cellini
13 137 Neighbaline Ashley M. Deacon 284.50 Joseph & LeeAnn Slipher
14T 134 The Royalty Ashley M. Deacon 283.50 Lucinda R. David
14T 115 Teles About It Luke J. Hammerness 283.50 Kristyn E. Runyan
16 284 This Ones A Peach Keith P. Vogel 279.50 Conrad T. Swanson
17 285 SJR Diamond Rubies Naomi Bancroft 270.50 Factor Performance Horses

57. NRCHA IOHS: Intermediate Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$438.75 1 176 One Metallic Spark Brandon C. Buttars 292.00 Lori Adamski-Peek
$365.63 2 121 Meradas Holly Time Jason Gay 291.00 Pamela Heitz
$292.50 3 271 Catlike David J. Dillman 288.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$219.38 4 324 NoTimeForGunControl Keith P. Vogel 288.00 Blaine Vogel
$146.25 5 122 Put My Blugenes On Jason Gay 287.00 Jason & Kailey C Gay

6 151 Autumns Purple Rain David J. Dillman 286.00 Linda C. Cellini
7 137 Neighbaline Ashley M. Deacon 284.50 Joseph & LeeAnn Slipher
8T 134 The Royalty Ashley M. Deacon 283.50 Lucinda R. David
8T 115 Teles About It Luke J. Hammerness 283.50 Kristyn E. Runyan
10 284 This Ones A Peach Keith P. Vogel 279.50 Conrad T. Swanson
11 285 SJR Diamond Rubies Naomi Bancroft 270.50 Factor Performance Horses

58. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$587.50 1 303

Hes Pretty Tuff

John S. Snyder

275.50

Ben Choate

60. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$677.95 1 342 HesaWee Bet Debbie R. Crafton 434.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$508.46 2 257 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 434.00 Karey E. Louthan
$338.98 3 192 BOXO Opus Magnum Jecca R. Ostrander 433.00 Box O Quarter Horses
$169.49 4 343 Travelin Ruby Debbie R. Crafton 429.00 Debbie R. Crafton
5 280 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T. Swanson 399.50 Conrad T. Swanson
6 213 Ruby White And Boon Mitch W. Guerrieri 391.50 Mitch W. Guerrieri/Stacy A.
7 132 Little Lucky Affair Nicki Seehafer 276.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer

Money PlaceBack#

61. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name
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$325.94 1 257 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 434.00 Karey E. Louthan
$195.56 2 192 BOXO Opus Magnum Jecca R. Ostrander 433.00 Box O Quarter Horses
$130.38 3 280 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T. Swanson 399.50 Conrad T. Swanson
4 213 Ruby White And Boon Mitch W. Guerrieri 391.50 Mitch W. Guerrieri/Stacy A.
5 132 Little Lucky Affair Nicki Seehafer 276.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
62. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$156.45 1 280 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T. Swanson 399.50 Conrad T. Swanson
$104.30 2 213 Ruby White And Boon Mitch W. Guerrieri 391.50 Mitch W. Guerrieri/Stacy A.
3 132 Little Lucky Affair Nicki Seehafer 276.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer
63. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$491.40 1 251 A Sure Cat Clayton Malson 418.00 Broken Desert Ranch
$327.60 2 248 |Dont Dance Danielle M Malson 413.50 Broken Desert Ranch
3 202 Sipping Coors Light Miriam B. Altman 272.00 Miriam B. Altman
4 276 Shes Wright On Fire Wendi L. Lankister 262.00 Lankister Livestock
64. NRCHA 4YON: 4 Year Old Incentive Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$302.40 1 257 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 434.00 Karey E. Louthan
$201.60 2 343 Travelin Ruby Debbie R. Crafton 429.00 Debbie R. Crafton
3 248 | Dont Dance Danielle M Malson 413.50 Broken Desert Ranch
4 280 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T. Swanson 399.50 Conrad T. Swanson
65. NRCHA SNPD: Select Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$70.00 1 192 BOXO Opus Magnum Jecca R. Ostrander 433.00 Box O Quarter Horses
2 280 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T. Swanson 399.50 Conrad T. Swanson
66. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$718.75 1 342 HesaWee Bet Debbie R. Crafton 291.00 Debbie R. Crafton
$359.38 2 257 Surely This Time Karey E. Louthan 291.00 Karey E. Louthan
$359.38 2 192 BOXO Opus Magnum Jecca R. Ostrander 291.00 Box O Quarter Horses
4 125 Deep Eddie Corey J. Bender 267.50 Bender Cattle Co
5 202 Sipping Coors Light Miriam B. Altman 137.00 Miriam B. Altman
70. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$446.25 1 316 Mintgundition Catherine A Brown-Swain  431.50 Rancho Santa Margarita
$267.75 2 215 Ms Royal Rey Micah Dahl 425.00 Micah Dahl
$178.50 3 110 Metallica Style John P. Andrews 418.50 John P. Andrews
4 226 Budlights Rachel Jerry D Sawley 397.00 Katie J Harvie
5 170 Highbrows Royal Fury Katelyn Patterson 393.00 Katelyn Patterson
71. NRCHA L1INPBX: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$168.00 1 215 Ms Royal Rey Micah Dahl 425.00 Micah Dahl

2 170 Highbrows Royal Fury Katelyn Patterson 393.00 Katelyn Patterson
72. NRCHA 4YOL: 4 Year Old Incentive Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
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$166.25 1 215 Ms Royal Rey Micah Dahl 425.00 Micah Dahl
73. NRCHA SNPLD: Select Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$70.00 1 316 Mintgundition Catherine A Brown-Swain  431.50 Rancho Santa Margarita
2 226 Budlights Rachel Jerry D Sawley 397.00 Katie J Harvie
99. NRCHA OSHC: Open Stock Horse Challenge Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$198.00 1 288 Smart Ladies Sparkle Matt J. Koch 586.00 XIT Ranch LLC
$118.80 2 328 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 574.00 Marti Katerberg
$79.20 3 146 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 573.00 Stan Rowlan
4T 252 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Jayde M Trump 569.00 Jayde M Trump
4T 187 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 569.00 Karen B. Olson
6 160 Reygiddy Ann Dale E. Clearwater 563.50 Justabouta Ranch Inc
100. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $2000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$890.40 1 288 Smart Ladies Sparkle Matt J. Koch 441.00 XIT Ranch LLC
$667.80 2T 328 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 436.50 Marti Katerberg
$667.80 2T 146 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 436.50 Stan Rowlan
$371.00 4T 236 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales 434.00 Shaleah L. Hester
$371.00 4T 187 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 434.00 Karen B. Olson
6 319 Wanna Be A Pepto Sarah L. Dawson 433.50 Kobyn Burke Greathouse
7 322 Shine A Lil Light Jake A. Telford 431.00 Linda M. Tayne
8 317 Time Too Tango Wade J. Reaney 429.00 Showdown Bred Qtr Horses
9 252 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Jayde M Trump 426.50 Jayde M Trump
10 123 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 425.50 Leta Veitch
11 156 Ettes Metallic Cat David J. Dillman 425.00 Jacqueline A. Tessman
12 160 Reygiddy Ann Dale E. Clearwater 423.50 Justabouta Ranch Inc
13 183 Not Yo Kitty Matthew M. Schlegel 420.00 Jon Stangeland/Natalie
14 181 A Metallic Valentine Matthew M. Schlegel 417.50 Donna Maston
101. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $2000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1241.00 1 328 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 294.50 Marti Katerberg
$930.75 2 288 Smart Ladies Sparkle Matt J. Koch 292.00 XIT Ranch LLC
$620.50 3 187 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 291.00 Karen B. Olson
$310.25 4 319 Wanna Be A Pepto Sarah L. Dawson 290.50 Kobyn Burke Greathouse
5 156 Ettes Metallic Cat David J. Dillman 284.00 Jacqueline A. Tessman
6 239 Nics Magic Chic Jill L. Cook 280.00 J & J Cook Performance
7 160 Reygiddy Ann Dale E. Clearwater 279.50 Justabouta Ranch Inc
8 181 A Metallic Valentine Matthew M. Schlegel 272.50 Donna Maston
9 270 MC Reyn Or Shine Sarah L. Dawson 271.00 Hartwood Farms
102. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$510.00 1 187 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 291.00 Karen B. Olson
$340.00 2 156 Ettes Metallic Cat David J. Dillman 284.00 Jacqueline A. Tessman
3 239 Nics Magic Chic Jill L. Cook 280.00 J & J Cook Performance
4 181 A Metallic Valentine Matthew M. Schlegel 272.50 Donna Maston
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103. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$445.00 1 252 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Jayde M Trump 286.50 Jayde M Trump

$333.75 2 244 | Surely Nita Cat Madie Weber 283.50 Linda Pratt

$222.50 3 203 Montaboys Legacy Terry Clancey 282.50 Terry Clancey

$111.25 4 118 Boonie Tunes Nina Hammerness 273.50 Danny K. Poole
5 334 Senor Smart Amanda R. McCarthy 273.00 Anna Katherine Coley
6 307 Night Time Playmate Ariah Devos 269.00 The Mitchell J Anderson Trust
7 197 Rappin For Chex KD Masar 263.50 KD Masar

107. NRCHA OTR: Open Two

Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown

: 10 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$765.00 1 227 V Eight Tuff Ichi Clint Swales 295.00 David Webster

$573.75 2T 236 Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales 290.50 Shaleah L. Hester

$573.75 2T 146 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 290.50 Stan Rowlan

$382.50 4 322 Shine A Lil Light Jake A. Telford 290.00 Linda M. Tayne

$255.00 5 228 CE Dual Rey Meow Clint Swales 288.50 Leslie M Posein
6 317 Time Too Tango Wade J. Reaney 286.00 Showdown Bred Qtr Horses
7 123 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 284.50 Leta Veitch
8 226 Budlights Rachel Clint Swales 283.50 Katie J Harvie
9 183 Not Yo Kitty Matthew M. Schlegel 273.00 Jon Stangeland/Natalie

109. NRCHA NPSHC: Non Pro Stock Horse Challenge Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$110.40 1 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 570.50 Stephanie White
$73.60 2 193 Opus Cat Olena Jecca R. Ostrander 569.50 Box O Quarter Horses
3 256 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 559.00 RK Perry
4 255 Wright On Hickory Bonnie Wheatley 421.00 Bonnie & Scot Wheatley

110. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$430.50 1 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 437.00 Stephanie White
$358.75 2 347 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg E. Ralston 434.00 Meg E. Ralston
$251.13 3T 272 A Spoonful Of Jonez Nicole M. Westfall 428.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$251.13 3T 193 Opus Cat Olena Jecca R. Ostrander 428.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$143.50 5 199 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 428.00 Kristy Kay Miller

6 274 Time To Honkytonk Nicole M. Westfall 427.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
7 256 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 416.00 RK Perry
8 207 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 408.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
9 219 Hannas Metallic Rey Denille J. LePlatt 401.50 Dustin D. LePlatt
10 140 CRTiny Tuff Maddie Fantaskey 286.50 Maddie Fantaskey

111. NRCHA LNPBS: Bridle Spectacular Ltd Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$254.63 1 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 437.00 Stephanie White
$212.19 2 255 Wright On Hickory Bonnie Wheatley 421.00 Bonnie & Scot Wheatley
$148.53 3T 346 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 412.50 Alison A. Brantley
$148.53 3T 131 Very Smart Vaquero Brittain Roberts 412.50 Brittain Roberts

$84.88 5 306 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 409.50 Kimberly Rounds
6 282 Mr Fletch Cat Cheryl A. Swanson 409.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
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7
8
9
10
11

345
283
171
140
105

Metallic Dual

Steady Step

Hang On N Handle It
CR Tiny Tuff

Dry Blue Grass

Alison A. Brantley
Cheryl A. Swanson
Katelyn Patterson
Maddie Fantaskey
Linda K. Field

393.00 Alison A. Brantley
386.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
380.50 Katelyn Patterson
286.50 Maddie Fantaskey
135.00 Linda K. Field

112. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1065.00 1 199 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 294.00 Kristy Kay Miller
$639.00 2 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 293.00 Stephanie White
$426.00 3 347 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg E. Ralston 291.00 Meg E. Ralston
4 193 Opus Cat Olena Jecca R. Ostrander 284.50 Box O Quarter Horses
5 272 A Spoonful Of Jonez Nicole M. Westfall 282.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
6 256 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 274.00 RK Perry

113. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$438.75 1 199 Glamour Royallty Kristy Kay Miller 294.00 Kristy Kay Miller
$365.63 2 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 293.00 Stephanie White
$292.50 3 347 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg E. Ralston 291.00 Meg E. Ralston
$219.38 4 193 Opus Cat Olena Jecca R. Ostrander 284.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$146.25 5 131 Very Smart Vaquero Brittain Roberts 275.50 Brittain Roberts

6 256 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 274.00 RK Perry

7 346 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 272.50 Alison A. Brantley

8 282 MrFletch Cat Cheryl A. Swanson 267.00 Cheryl A. Swanson

9 345 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 266.00 Alison A. Brantley
10 283 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 260.00 Cheryl A. Swanson

114. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$423.00 1 279 MissReymembered Stephanie White 293.00 Stephanie White
$352.50 2 206 Olenas Chex Mix Jake Woirhaye 282.00 Jake Woirhaye
$282.00 3 306 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 281.50 Kimberly Rounds
$211.50 4 255 Wright On Hickory Bonnie Wheatley 281.00 Bonnie & Scot Wheatley
$141.00 5 172 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 276.50 David I. Beckett

6 131 Very Smart Vaquero Brittain Roberts 275.50 Brittain Roberts
7T 346 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 272.50 Alison A. Brantley
7T 219 Hannas Metallic Rey Denille J. LePlatt 272.50 Dustin D. LePlatt

9 282 MrFletch Cat Cheryl A. Swanson 267.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
10 345 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 266.00 Alison A. Brantley
11 283 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 260.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
12 212 DHR Little BuenoFire Faye E Lankister 253.00 Faye E Lankister

115. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$150.00 1 193 Opus Cat Olena Jecca R. Ostrander 284.50 Box O Quarter Horses
$90.00 2 346 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 272.50 Alison A. Brantley
$60.00 3 282 MrFletch Cat Cheryl A. Swanson 267.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
4 345 Metallic Dual Alison A. Brantley 266.00 Alison A. Brantley
5 283 Steady Step Cheryl A. Swanson 260.00 Cheryl A. Swanson
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116. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$457.50 1 274 Time To Honkytonk Nicole M. Westfall 289.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
$305.00 2 323 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi Caitlin McCook 283.00 Randi Caitlin McCook

3 207 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 276.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson

120. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$204.00 1 204 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler J. Kraft 270.50 Tyler J. Kraft
$136.00 2 278 Remenic Gin Zip Josey V Lankister 262.50 Josey V Lankister

3 196 HollylsAlena Paige Pointer 257.50 Paige Pointer
4 277 XTwoD Ester Blanton Josey V Lankister 251.00 Josey V Lankister

130. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$90.00 1 136 Seven S Johnny Reb Lucinda R. David 291.50 Lucinda R. David
$75.00 2 158 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce M Perry 288.50 Jason & Andrea Vietor
$60.00 3 209 Reychal Alexandra Colt W. Jesperson 283.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
$45.00 4 269 One Timin Katie Mason Taggart 283.00 Joe & Elizabeth Taggart
$30.00 5 208 Dualin Smoothly Colt W. Jesperson 280.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson

6 210 NicltInThe Gun Cai Jesperson 277.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
7 250 Vintage Legacy Dally Malson 264.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson
8 348 Peppermint Loblolly Lyla Swenson 260.50 Jeff Swenson
9 220 Moms Last Bett Ralsten LePlatt 142.00 Dustin D. LePlatt
10 351 ARAIlThat Taz Karlee Vogel 138.00 Keith P. Vogel
11 249 Kabooms My Romeo Paisley Malson 131.50 Broken Desert Ranch
12 124 Smart Express Candice Bender 126.00 Candice Bender

150. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$518.70 1 135 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda R. David 429.50 Lucinda R. David
$432.25 2 172 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 422.00 David I. Beckett
$345.80 3 109 YZCat John P. Andrews 418.50 John P. Andrews
$259.35 4 149 PJW One Time Only Margaret J. Anderson 414.50 Margaret J. Anderson
$172.90 5 111 HalOnlce Leslie Gale 413.50 Leslie Gale

6 165 BetHesa Pepto Diane M. Clare 412.50 Diane M. Clare

7 215 Ms Royal Rey Micah Dahl 410.00 Micah Dahl

8 141 Wallyroo Tisha Weimer 409.00 Triple W Acres

9 191 Sioux Dee Pants Hans Ocken 408.00 Starr Peak Ranch Ltd
10 269 One Timin Katie Mason Taggart 407.50 Joe & Elizabeth Taggart
11 315 Montana Metal Rhonda Ledford 395.50 Marshall & Rhonda Ledford
12 272 A Spoonful Of Jonez Desiree D. Westfall 288.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
13 216 Mendota Crossing Julie Atkinson 283.50 Dale Or Julie Atkinson
14 214 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 273.00 Landon Vigil

151. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$746.25 1 302 Ima Metallic Shine Niamh A. Sexton 293.00 Melissa A Sexton
$597.00 2 135 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda R. David 291.50 Lucinda R. David
$447.75 3 337 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 288.50 Kimberlee Gabel
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$298.50 4 165
$223.88 5 111
$174.13 6 172
7 109

8 330

9T 150

9T 149

11 103

12 164

13 104

14 329

15 272

16 301

Bet Hesa Pepto

Hal On Ice

Cuttin Wright Up

YZ Cat

Dual Chexx

Playing With Rey
PJW One Time Only
One Smokin Taz
BlasterMaster
Tonettes Playgun
Luckiest Prize

A Spoonful Of Jonez
CP MR Catsanova

Diane M. Clare 287.50
Leslie Gale 285.50
David |. Beckett 285.00
John P. Andrews 281.50
Tammy L. Barger 281.00
Linda C. Cellini 280.50
Margaret J. Anderson 280.50
Michael C. Tracy 279.00
Megan J. Greenwood 276.50
Robert B Grieve 272.00
Tammy L. Barger 270.50
Desiree D. Westfall 147.00
Niamh A. Sexton 142.50

Diane M. Clare

Leslie Gale

David I. Beckett

John P. Andrews

Jerry Lee & Tammy L. Barger
Linda C. Cellini

Margaret J. Anderson
Michael C. Tracy
Megan J. Greenwood
Robert B Grieve

Jerry Lee Barger
Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

Niamh A. Sexton

152. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$142.50 1 337 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 288.50 Kimberlee Gabel
$114.00 2 344 SH Andy Chex Stacy A. Weisbach 285.00 Stacy A. Weisbach
$85.50 3 133 Playinhardtoforget Kelsey Berglund 283.00 Andrew & Kelsey Berglund
$57.00 4 106 BF Little Big Time Josie Bunch 282.50 Josie Bunch
$38.00 5T 100 Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Kristopher Stice 281.50 SB Legacy Ranch LLC
$38.00 5T 109 YZCat John P. Andrews 281.50 John P. Andrews
7T 150 Playing With Rey Linda C. Cellini 280.50 Linda C. Cellini
7T 149 PJW One Time Only Margaret J. Anderson 280.50 Margaret J. Anderson
9 158 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce M Perry 277.50 Jason & Andrea Vietor
10 164 BlasterMaster Megan J. Greenwood 276.50 Megan J. Greenwood
11 101 Cr Tuff Guns N Roses Amber Stice 274.50 SB Legacy Ranch LLC
12T 209 Reychal Alexandra Colt W. Jesperson 274.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson
12T 351 AR All That Taz Karlee Vogel 274.00 Keith P. Vogel
14 214 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 273.00 Landon Vigil
15 104 Tonettes Playgun Robert B Grieve 272.00 Robert B Grieve
16T 154 Blue Holli Ruffles Jody E. Kemp 269.50 Madeline J Wagner
16T 315 Montana Metal Rhonda Ledford 269.50 Marshall & Rhonda Ledford
18 208 Dualin Smoothly Colt W. Jesperson 263.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson

153. NRCHA SNPBX:

Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite)

- Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$54.00 1 337 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 288.50 Kimberlee Gabel
$40.50 2 165 BetHesa Pepto Diane M. Clare 287.50 Diane M. Clare
$20.25 3T 150 Playing With Rey Linda C. Cellini 280.50 Linda C. Cellini
$20.25 3T 149 PJW One Time Only Margaret J. Anderson 280.50 Margaret J. Anderson
5 103 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 279.00 Michael C. Tracy
6 104 Tonettes Playgun Robert B Grieve 273.00 Robert B Grieve
7 126 Jordy Joe Pep Valerie Taylor 252.50 Valerie Taylor
8 272 A Spoonful Of Jonez Desiree D. Westfall 147.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall
9 153 Outta Prowlin Kelly Ann Preisser 138.50 Kelly Ann Preisser

Money PlaceBack#

160. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score

Owner's Name
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$127.50
$102.00
$76.50
$51.00
$38.25
$14.88
$14.88

a A~ W N B

6T
6T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

114
106
101
133
113
154
315
100
214
104
210
216
169
126
141
153
348

Shootin For The Boon

BF Little Big Time

Cr Tuff Guns N Roses

Playinhardtoforget

SS Some Hey Please

Blue Holli Ruffles

Montana Metal

Bet Shesa Fancy Cat

Pep Cat Daddy O
Tonettes Playgun
Nic It In The Gun
Mendota Crossing
Bug Lights

Jordy Joe Pep
Wallyroo

Outta Prowlin

Peppermint Loblolly

Bailey Jo Jefferies
Josie Bunch
Amber Stice
Kelsey Berglund
Christine Ellis
Jody E. Kemp
Rhonda Ledford
Kristopher Stice
Landon Vigil
Robert B Grieve
Cai Jesperson
Julie Atkinson
Leslie L. Larkins
Valerie Taylor
Tisha Weimer
Kelly Ann Preisser

Lyla Swenson

288.00
285.50
283.50
282.00
281.00
279.50
279.50
278.00
274.50
273.00
272.00
271.00
265.00
252.50
139.00
138.50
138.00

Brian & Mary Mcginley
Josie Bunch

SB Legacy Ranch LLC
Andrew & Kelsey Berglund
Christine Ellis

Madeline J Wagner
Marshall & Rhonda Ledford
SB Legacy Ranch LLC
Landon Vigil

Robert B Grieve

Cassidy C. Jesperson
Dale Or Julie Atkinson
Todd Winczewski/Leslie
Valerie Taylor

Triple W Acres

Kelly Ann Preisser

Jeff Swenson

170. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$145.50 1 111 HalOnlce Leslie Gale 287.50 Leslie Gale
$121.25 2 337 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 286.00 Kimberlee Gabel
$97.00 3 172 Cuttin Wright Up David |. Beckett 282.00 David I. Beckett
$72.75 4 103 One Smokin Taz Michael C. Tracy 281.50 Michael C. Tracy
$48.50 5 112 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 281.00 Diane Steele
6 168 YippeeKiRey Todd Winczewski 276.50 Todd Winczewski/Leslie L.
7 330 Dual Chexx Tammy L. Barger 275.50 Jerry Lee & Tammy L. Barger
8 110 Metallica Style John P. Andrews 267.00 John P. Andrews
9 191 Sioux Dee Pants Hans Ocken 265.00 Starr Peak Ranch Ltd
10 109 YZCat John P. Andrews 252.00 John P. Andrews
11 169 Bug Lights Leslie L. Larkins 132.00 Todd Winczewski/Leslie

180. NRCHA PAB: Pro Am Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.00 1 126 Jordy Joe Pep Valerie Taylor 271.50 Valerie Taylor
$40.00 2 350 This Cats A Star Kelsie Bond 254.00 Jesse & Kelsie Bond

3 225 High On Peyote Brittney Brown 144.50 Stephanie Webb
4 211 Kandy Cat Debra Powell 137.00 Debra Powell



